N 100mtj
1) Hanna-Friida Konks 10.04.1997
2) Kiristi Pappel 29.05.2000
3) Margit Kalk 16.06.1999
4) Kiristin Lass 07.01.2000
5) Jennifer Veismann  17.12.2000
M 110mt;j
1) Jakob Ristimets 0.07.1999
Johannes Treiel 04.10.1998
Pauls Bertams Klucis 02.11.1997
N 100m
1) Anna-Liisa Saks  13.05.1998
2) Jennifer Veismann  17.12.2000
3) Dea Lepik 14.06.1996
4) Berit Kivisaar 11.02.1999
5) Anet Maripuu 27.05.2000
6) Greta Liisa Vahtra 12.08.2001
7) Kristiina Siilamets ~ 08.04.2001
8) Marie Helene Mandriks 23.01.1996
9) Carmen Anette Vanatoa 01.09.2000
M 100m
1) Jakob Ristimets 07.07.1999
2) Jakob Keller 23.07.2000
3) Joonas Matias Laur  01.06.1999
4) Ott Martens 27.02.1998
5) Sten Erik Tomingas 11.11.1999
6) Egert Naruson 26.04.2001
7) Markus Karu 14.07.2000
8) Mert Olesk 11.01.2001
9) Olev Kork 17.07.1997
10) Martin Tamm 08.08.1988
11) Egert Virkunen 03.03.1994
12) Lauri —Robert Indus  10.08.1999
v.a. Ran- Re Reimann 10.10. 1996
v.a. Ahto Kree 31.05.19985
Ivar Keerpalu 10.08.1998

Eesti korgkoolide meistrivoistlused

Tartu Ulikool

Tallinna Tehnikakorgkool

Tartu Ulkool
Tartu Ulikool
TalTech

Tartu Ulikool
TalTech

Tartu Ulikool
TalTech

Tallina Ulikool
Tallinna Ulikool
Tallinna Ulikool
Tallinn Politehnikum
Tartu Ulikool
Sisekaitseakadeemia
Tartu Ulikool

Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool
TalTech

Eesti Maaiilikool
Sisekaitseakademia
Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool
TalTech

Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool

TalTech

18.06.2021, Tartu

14,65 (+0.6)
14,67 (+0.6)
14,82 (+0.6)
15,06 (+0.6)
15,54 (+0.6)

14,73 (+0.8)
DNF
DNF

12,24 (+0.8)
12,57 (+0.6)
12,63 (+0.8)
12,76 (+0.8)
12,88 (+0.6)
12,92 (+0.8)
13,82 (+0.6)
15,05 (+0.6)
15,23 (+0.6)

11,12 (+0.7)
11,39 (+0.7)
11,49 (+0.9)
11,52 (+0.9)
11,72 (+0.9)
11,75 (+0.9)
12,05 (+0.7)
12,35 (+0.7)
13,00 (+0.7)
13,18 (+0.7)
13,39 (+0.7)
14,25 (+0.9)
11,64 (+0.9)
11,65 (+0.7)
DNS



N 400m
1) Berit Kivisaar
2) Marie E Martinson
v.a. Kétlin Kruus

M 400m
1) Jakob Keller
2) Joonas Mattias Laur
3) Otto Kase
4) Roomet Libe
5) Martin Tamm
6) Olev Kork
7) Egert Virkunen
v.a. Ran- Re Reimann

N 800m
1) Vanessa Ritsep
2) Hanna-Brita Kaasik
3) Greete-Liisa
4) Kirte Katrin Saveret
5) Saina Mamedova
6) Teesi Tuul
7) Hanne Tonts
8) Sofiya Balabanova
9) Dagmar Lui
10) Marie H Mandriks

M 1500m
1) Martin Tamm
2) Kaarel Trepp
3) Kurmet Kaldaru
4) Grigori Fominykh

N Kaugushiipe
1) Margit Kalk
2) Anet Maripuu
3) Katre Uibo
4) Catherine Randlaht
5) Gerda Saks
6) Kristiina Siilamets
7) Marie H Mandriks
8) Ave - Lii Laas
9) Anastasija Zabello
v.a. Kitija P Melnbarde

11.02.1999
28.06.2000
22.12.1999

23.07.2000
01.06.1999
01.09.2001
11.06.2000
08.08.1988
17.07.1997
03.03.1994
10.10. 1996

30.09.1996
22.07.1999
01.04.2001
13.11.1998
08.06.2000
31.08.1999
02.01.2000
02.10.2001
08.12.1999
23.01.1996

08.08.1988
13.03.2000
29.04.1996
11.11.2001

16.06.1999
27.05.2000
25.03.1999
06.12.2000
08.04.2001
08.04.2001
23.01.1996
12.02.1999
01.02.2001
10.02.2001

Tallinna Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool

Tartu Ulikool

TalTech

Tartu Ulikool

Tallinna Tehnikakdrgkool
TalTech

Tartu Ulikool

Tartu Ulikool

Tartu Ulikool

Tartu Ulikool

Tartu Ulikool
Tallinna Ulikool
Sisekaitseakadeemia
Tartu Ulikool
Tallinna Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool
Sisekaitseakadeemia
Sisekaitseakadeemia

TalTech
Sisekaitseakadeemia
Tartu Ulikool

Tartu Ulikool

Tartu Ulikool
Tallinna Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool

Tartu Ulikool

Tartu Ulikool

Tartu Ulikool
Sisekaitseakadeemia
Tartu Ulikool

Tartu Ulikool

1.01,71
1.01,85
1.04,80

50,13
51,14
52.59
54,92
58,95
1.02,33
1.03,26
53,59

2.18,65
2.28,32
2.32,15
2.33,14
2.40,54
2.40,98
2.54,14
2.56,75
3.08,78
3.36,00

4.32,15
4.33,60
4.34,13
5.00,58

5.90 (-0.1)
5.43 (+0.6)
5.12 (0.0)

4.60 (+0.5)
4.60 (-0.1)
4.55 (+0.7)
4.20 (-0.8)
4.15 (+0.8)
3.54 (-0.4)
5.78 (+0.1)



M Kaugushiipe

1) Igor Andrejev 02.0.2001
2) Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995
3) Karl Kivi 17.11.1997
4) Ott Martens 27.02.1998
5) Ivat Keerpalu 10.08.1998
6) Johannes Treiel 04.10.1998
7) Mihkel Holzmann ~ 22.02.1999
8) Kiristo Forsel 08.09.1999
9) Kristo Koplas 20.04.2001
10) Erko-Hendrik Mottus 24.05.2000
11) Markus Pérna 08.11.1999
12) Frely Laur 07.01.2000
13) Markus Karu 14.07.2000
14) Kvein Kriinvald 20.11.1998
15) Ken-Kristen Uuspalu 29.02.2000
16) Robin Sander 20.04.2000
17) Kevin Saar 24.03.2000
18) Rasmus Kala 26.09.2000
19) Martin Toode 1999

20) Hando Allmann 15.08.2001
21) Joosep Mesi 06.02.2001
22) Aigar Leok 09.08.1985
23) Lauri-Robert Indus  10.08.1999
24) Rasmus Pihu 02.05.2000
v.a. Reimo Sepp 23.02.2000
v.a. Kristjan Sild 19.03.2004

N odavise
1) Marcella Liiv 17.06.1998
2) Kadi Kaart 30.04.1997
3) Keity Vaistla 04.12.1994
4) Hanna Friida Konks 10.04.1997
5) Kiristin Lass 07.01.2000
M odavise

1) Peter Paul Kollist 12.04.1999
2) Rolf Robert Peebo  14.02.2000
3) Siim Edvard Sinimeri 07.03.1999
4) Mihkel Holzmann  22.02.1999
5) Rasmus Kala 26.09.2000
6) Giacomo Uggeri 04.04.2001
7) Daniil Masjukov 26.05.2001
v.a. Marti Pastak 19.07.2004
v.a. Sander Marguste 05.03.1996

TalTech

Tallinna Ulikool

TalTech

Eesti Maaiilikool

TalTech
TalTech

Sisekaitseakadeemia
Tallinna Tehnikakdrgkool
Sisekaitseakadeemia
Tallinna Ulikool

Tallinna Ulikool

Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool

Eesti Maatlikool

Tartu Ulikool

Sisekaitseakadeemia

Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool

Tartu Ulikool

Sisekaitseakadeemia

Tartu Ulikool

Sisekaitseakadeemia

Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool

7.00 (-0.4)
6.95 (+0.3)
6.86 (+0.4)
6.70 (0.0)

6.60 (+0.5)
6.55 (-0.8)
6.15 (+0.2)
6.15 (+0.5)
5.97 (+0.8)
5.96 (+0.5)
5.89 (+1.2)
5.75 (+0.5)
5.51 (+0.7)
5.45 (-0.4)
5.20 (-0.6)
5.10 (+0.2)
5.00 (+0.4)
5.00 (+0.5)
4.65 (+0.3)
4.46 (+0.4)
4.44 (-0.6)
3.98 (+0.6)
3.94 (+0.3)
3.82 (+0.2)
6.25 (+0.2)
6.45 (-0.3)

46.42
43.16
37.28
29.86
29.06

54.67
50.35
43.17
39.71
30.97
23.03
18.78
50.72
47.36



N Kuulitdouge

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

M
1)
2)
3)
4)

Katre Uibo
Carina Pullerits
Airike Kapp
Keity Vaistla
Angela S66t

Kuulitouge
Gevin Genro Paas
Jaan Télli

Henri Loose

Patri Peemot

N Kettaheide

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Carina Pullerits
Airike Kapp
Katre Uibo
Kadi Kilgi
Angela S66

M Kettaheide

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Gevin Genro Paas
Jan Talli

Egert Miljan
Henri Loose
Olev Kork

M Kolmikhiipe

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Igor Andrejev
Sander Ounapuu
Sten Erik Tomingas
Jaan-Martin Udam
Kristo Forsel

N Kolmihiipe

1)
2)

Annabel Luuk
Zarina NetSiporuk

M Korgushiipe

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Kristo Evard
Erko-Hendri Mottus
Gert Valdsalu
Mihkel Holzmann
Markus Péarna
Jaan-Martin Ugam

25.03.1999
05.04.1999
05.01.1999
04.12.1994
30.11.1999

11.04.2000
22.06.1999
21.11.1995
07.08.2001

05.04.1999
05.01.1999
25.03.1999
25.07.1998
30.11.1999

11.09.2000
22.06.1999
04.03.1992
21.11.1995
17.07.1997

02.08.2001
20.03.1999
11.11.1999
01.06.2000
08.09.1999

23.04.1996
31.03.1999

11.06.2000
24.05.2000
15.11.1995
22.02.1999
18.11.199

01.06.2000

Tartu Ulikool

Tartu Ulikool
Tallinna Ulikool
Sisekaitseakadeemia
Sisekaitseakadeemia

Tallinna Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool

Tartu Ulikool
Tallinna Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool

Tartu Ulikool
Sisekaitseakadeemia

Tallinna Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool
Tallinna Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool

TalTech

Tallinna Tehnkakorgkool

Sisekaitseakadeemia
Tartu Ulikool

Tallinna Tehnikakorgkool

Tartu Ulikool

12.10
11.34
11.11
10.99
9.51

13.90
13.56
13.26
9.70

41.64
40.86
39.28
30.78
24.94

49.29
44.06
41.13
38.18
23.41

14.57 (-0.7)
14.00 (+0.2)
13.50 (+0.1)
13.04 (0.0)

12.79 (-0.4)

12.20 (+0.2)

Tallinna Tervishoiu Kdrgkool 12.15 (-1.2)

Tallinna Tehnikakorgkool

Tallinna Ulikool
Tallinna Ulikool
Sisekaitseakadeemia
Tallinna Ulikool
Tartu Ulikool

2.03
1.93
1.85
1.70
1.70
1.70



v.a. Pauls Bertams Klucis 02.11.1997

N Korgushiipe

1) Marite Ennuste 06.04.1999

2) Epp Jalakas 16.02.1970

v.a. Marlen Ambur 07.03.1997

M Teivashiipe

1) Eerik Haamer 06.01.2001
Henri Loose 21.11.1995

v.a. Damian Puhno 12.06.2004
v.a. Valeriy Chigasov ~ 24.09.1951

N Teivashiipe
1) Marin Loo 17.04.1999

Peakohtunik Harry Lemberg
Peasekretar Mikk Laas

Eesti Lennuakadeemia
Sisekaitseakadeemia

University South Dakota
Tartu Ulikool

Tartu Tervishoiu Kdrgkool

1.93

1.74
1.25
1.71

5.35
NH

4.00
2.40

3.70



